ORACLE CORP

ORACLE CORP

ISIN:  US68389X1054

Overview

2024/04/18 16:28:08

Price
117.57 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.93% (-1.10)

US68389X1054
ORCL

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

305,733 EUR
S&P 500

117.56 USD (100)
117.59 USD (200)
118.76 USD
118.76 USD
117.17 USD
118.67 USD
117.682695 USD
932,683
109,753,679.64
16,398

100

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=1552869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=1552869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=1552869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3048f7254db6424d7943de89fab3dcae2c406e24d23516d0dd6913318de54339&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=133e131a2afe4e4db&time=1713537796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=620122358445477526d9383ad5b632aea2fa0f449bb231da16fa7fadf41a72d7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79855c8344358cf0b&time=1713537796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9601d0f2a801e578b4631fffa3558876f64de48fff4d5b626175c283b2fa374f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=503c8385eb046bcfa&time=1713537796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e433b7041058b81a690a933007db2b2fc05308db58ed2590dafc75ba5ac34ca&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e28eccd3dfd36e0f&time=1713537796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8266266d922273fde9e2e93c47d51b3b959112148126bf9e54e2836c07d08ec0&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a1f8b5cc83f191b8&time=1713537796&tool=RSC

ORACLE CORP

Details

2024/04/18 16:28:08

Price
117.57 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.93% (-1.10)

ISIN US68389X1054
Symbol ORCL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 305,733 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 117.56 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 117.59 USD (200)
Open 118.76 USD
High 118.76 USD
Low 117.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 118.67 USD
VWAP 117.682695 USD
Volume (pcs) 932,683
Trading volume 109,753,679.64
Number of trades 16,398
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.83% +24.14% +50.31%
Perf (abs.) +9.63 +23.08 +39.72
Beta 1.30 1.31 0.96
Volatility 33.49 33.06 30.37

ERSTE

Group

125.00

112.50

100.00

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

i

p

/

M
M'“"m'

A

Sy

y

ﬂw Jfﬂ |

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2019/

Time

15:42

15:30

16:28

15:33

17:50

Price

110.22 EUR

111.06 EUR

110.32 EUR

110.46 EUR

55.30 CHF

120.70 USD (6,196,024)
123.40 USD (9,899,140)
114.37 USD (9,419,441)
112.08 USD (9,569,828)

132.77 USD (2024/03/21)

101.74 USD (2024/01/03)

132.77 USD (2024/03/21)
93.29 USD (2023/04/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.21 63
0.01 6
0.21 47
0.00 3
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1552869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588552

ORACLE CORP

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
07/16

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/15

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

05:55

16:28

08:00

17:35

08:07

08:00

08:42

18:26

15:39

12:30

16:16

56.19 USD

117.57 USD 109.75

111.22 EUR

119.70 USD

111.22 EUR

111.22 EUR

111.82 EUR

114.04 EUR

110.20 EUR

111.30 EUR

110.26 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

16,399
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2004057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16942

ORACLE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ORACLE

Members of Management Board
Lawrence Chairman of Board of
contcipeais Ellison Directors

ORACLE CORP.

Michael Boskin  Member of Board of

Directors
o Vishal Sikka Member of Board of
2300 Oracle Way - 78741 Austin Directors
Telefon: +1-737-867-1000 Awo Ablo Member of Board of
Directors

Fax: +

E-mail: info@oracle.com Bruce Chizen Member of Board of

Directors

Charles Member of Board of

Moorman Directors

George Member of Board of

Conrades Directors

Jeffrey Berg Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey Henley Member of Board of
Directors

Leon Panetta Member of Board of
Directors

Naomi Seligman Member of Board of
Directors

Renée James Member of Board of
Directors

Rona Alison Member of Board of

Fairhead Directors

William Parrett  Member of Board of
Directors

Safra A. Catz Chairman of Managing
Board

Jae Evans Member of Executive
Committee

Jon Chorley Member of Executive
Committee

Lawrence J. Member of Executive

Ellison Committee

Maria Smith Member of Executive
Committee

Mary Ann Member of Executive

Davidson Committee

Stuart Levey Member of Executive
Committee

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@oracle.com
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